
CompanyCompany

AddressAddress

ZIP Code; City Zip code

Country

Contact person Country

Phone

Mobile (of the contact person)

Fax

E-mail

VAT no. / Registration no.

We order according with the items checked below and we also accept the Special Conditions in the Application 
Contract and the General & Technical Conditions of the Fairs and Exhibitions organized within ROMEXPO 
Exhibition Centre.

Code Quantity Description Tariff (EURO/exhibition)

105
230
830

Ease access to data services
A. Cable
Wired Internet connection* up to 1 Mbps 
Wired Internet connection* up to 7 Mbps

Wired Internet connection* - 100 Mbps

(Halls A, B1, B2, B3)

*)- 1 x 10/100 Ethernet Connection (RJ45 male termination)

- DHCP private IP address assignment

- internet access for 1 PC or device (router, switch, etc.)

IF A ROUTER IS USED:

Connection cable plugs into the WAN port Lease 

timer is set to the minimum (2h) Ports are set at 100 

mbps, full duplex Connection on DHCP

the connection cable is connected to the WAN port
VPN over Internet channel is not guaranteed

24

019.040.010.220

019.040.010.229

019.040.010.225

019.040.010.230

B. Wi-Fi
Wireless Internet*)

*) The service of wireless Internet can’t be used in 
the same time on multiple devices
**) 1 x 10/100 Ethernet Connection (connector RJ45)

EXHIBITOR
Signature 

S9/1

PACK SHOW ROMEXPO

Romexpo SA NR. O.R.C. J40/14818/1991; CUI RO1555425; EUID: ROONRC J40/14818/1991;
Subscribed and paid in share capital: 49.622.200 Lei;
65-67, Marasti Blvd Street, District 1, 011465 Bucharest; Phone: +40 21 207 70 00, Fax: +40 21 207 70 70, 
E-mail: packshow@romexpo.ro; www.packshow.ro

 S9  TELECOMMUNICATION AND INTERNET
RENTING SERVICES

13-16 MAY 2025

Euroexpo Fairs Srl | J40/8828/2014 | CUI RO33423058; 
7, Expozitiei Blvd, Attic, District 1, 012101 Bucharest; 
E-mail: packshow@euroexpo.ro; www.packshow.ro


	Firma: 
	Adresa: 
	Cod postal/Localitate: 
	Judet/Sector: 
	Persoana Contact: 
	Telefon/Fax: 
	Telefon Mobil: 
	fax: 
	email: 
	CUI: 
	data-predare: 
	data-comanda: 
	Text9: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	semnatura: 


