



Romexpo SA NR. O.R.C. J40/14818/1991; CUI RO1555425; EUID: ROONRC J40/14818/1991; Subscribed and paid in share capital: 49.622.200 Lei;

65-67, Marasti Blvd Street, District 1, 011465 Bucharest; Phone: +40 21 207 70 00, Fax: +40 21 207 70 70, E-mail: packshow@romexpo.ro; www.packshow.ro



Signature

Euroexpo Fairs Srl | J40/8828/2014 | CUI RO33423058; 7, Expozitiei Blvd, Attic, District 1, 012101 Bucharest; E-mail: packshow@euroexpo.ro; www.packshow.ro



PACK SHOW 13-16 MAY 2025

ROMEXPO

Company	Phone
Address	Mobile (of the contact person)
ZIP Code; City	Fax
Country	E-mail
Contact person	VAT no. / Registration no.

We order according with the items checked below and we also accept the Special Conditions in the Application Contract and the General & Technical Conditions of the Fairs and Exhibitions organized within ROMEXPO Exhibition Centre.

019.040.010.220 019.040.010.229 019.040.010.225		Ease access to data services A. Cable Wired Internet connection* up to 1 Mbps	405
019.040.010.229		Wired Internet connection* up to 1 Mbps	405
019.040.010.229	Wired Internet connection* up to 7 Mbps Wired Internet connection* - 100 Mbps (Halls A, B1, B2, B3)	105 230 830	
		*)- 1 x 10/100 Ethernet Connection (RJ45 male - DHCP private IP address assignment - internet access for 1 PC or device (router, sw IF A ROUTER IS USED: Connection cable plugs into the WAN port Leas timer is set to the minimum (2h) Ports are set at	vitch, etc.)
	mbps, full duplex Connection on DHCP the connection cable is connected to the WAN p VPN over Internet channel is not guaranteed	port	
		B. Wi-Fi	
019.040.010.230		 *) The service of wireless Internet can't be used in the same time on multiple devices **) 1 x 10/100 Ethernet Connection (connector RJ45) 	24
To a	ll tariffs VAT should be ad	ded.	
Deliv	very date at the stand of eq	uipment or/and Internet connection	Order date